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K H Kabbur Institute of Engineering is implementing “digital payments for all financial
transactions as per MHRD directive” to bring transparency and propriety.
1. The receipts and payments related to the functioning of the institutions viz. student
fees, exam fees, etc.
2. Vendor payments, salary wage payments etc. are made through online mode.

The Institution is planning to integrate with the 2 aggregators for online payment
transactions through dash board.

One is Bill Desk and another is Razor pay.
As of now , All the student fees are collected through online only.
e NEFT / RTGS transactions are also convened for payment of fee.

e All the registration fee for in house programs will be collected through online only by
providing online payment links.

The above document is available on the institution website

hyperlink: http://www.khkie.co.in/Essential.html

W‘) Loae

Date: 03-0k -2 024y PRYRREIPAL
¥ .S.8.’s K. H. Kabbur Institute of Engg.
" DHARWAD - 580 004.




JSS.K.H.KABBUR INSTITUTE OF ENGG. DHARWAD-580004

DIGITAL PAYMENTS DETAILS FOR 2023-24

SB A/C NO.64050018456

Value Date Debit Credit Balance

9/5/2023 600000.00 585871.00
15/05/2023 8500.00 594371.00
16/05/2023 100.00 594471.00
16/05/2023 32000.00 626471.00
16/05/2023 19600.00 646071.00
17/05/2023 38000.00 684071.00
17/05/2023 103500.00 787571.00
18/05/2023 64000.00 851571.00
19/05/2023 265700.00 585871.00
31/05/2023 1119764.00 1705635.00
9/6/2023 1113308.00 2818943.00
12/6/2023 11957.00 2830900.00
14/06/2023 902000.00 1928900.00
14/06/2023 9800.00 1919100.00
14/06/2023 490.00 1918610.00
14/06/2023 6000.00 1912610.00
14/06/2023 897000.00 1015610.00
14/06/2023 9400.00 1006210.00
14/06/2023 470.00 1005740.00
14/06/2023 6000.00 999740.00
15/06/2023 11960.00 987780.00
16/06/2023 201474.00 786306.00
16/06/2023 200438.00 585868.00
25/06/2023 7702.00 593570.00
30/06/2023 1119544.00 1713114.00
7/7/2023 902000.00 811114.00
7/7/2023 9400.00 801714.00
7/7/2023| 470.00 801244.00
7/7/2023 6000.00 795244.00
12/7/2023 201674.00 593570.00
25/07/2023 1062282.00 1655852.00
9/8/2023 847000.00 808852.00
9/8/2023 450.00 808402.00
9/8/2023 6000.00 802402.00
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Value Date Debit Credit Balance
23/08/2023 199832.00 602570.00
23/08/2023 9000.00 593570.00

12/9/2023 1106481.00 1700051.00
21/09/2023 897000.00 803051.00
21/09/2023 440.00 802611.00
21/09/2023 6000.00 796611.00
25/09/2023 6901.00 803512.00
27/09/2023 440.00 803072.00
28/09/2023 194241.00 608831.00
29/09/2023 8360.00 600471.00

6/10/2023 1105466.00 1705937.00
17/10/2023 8800.00 1697137.00
17/10/2023 897000.00 800137.00
17/10/2023 440.00 799697.00
17/10/2023 6000.00 793697.00
20/10/2023 193226.00 600471.00
31/10/2023 1123698.00 1724169.00

6/11/2023 915000.00 809169.00

6/11/2023 9000.00 800169.00

6/11/2023 450.00 799719.00

6/11/2023 6000.00 793719.00

8/11/2023 193248.00 600471.00
22/11/2023 1123434.00 1723905.00
30/11/2023 192984.00 1530921.00

4/12/2023 915000.00 615921.00

4/12/2023 9000.00 606921.00

4/12/2023 450.00 606471.00

4/12/2023 6000.00 600471.00
25/12/2023 6483.00 606954.00

4/1/2024 1389062.00 1996016.00
19/01/2024 177.00 1995839.00
20/01/2024 1181000.00 814839.00
20/01/2024 6000.00 808839.00
20/01/2024 9000.00 799839.00
20/01/2024 450.00 799389.00
24/01/2024 192612.00 606777.00
5/2/2024 1346997.00 1953774.00
7/2/2024 8800.00 1944974.00
7/2/2024 1136000.00 808974.00
7/2/2024 440.00 808534.00
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Value Date Debit Credit Balance
7/2/2024 6000.00 802534.00
9/2/2024 195757.00 606777.00
2/3/2024 1359484.00 1966261.00

11/3/2024 1147000.00 819261.00
11/3/2024 8800.00 810461.00
11/3/2024 440.00 810021.00
11/3/2024 6000.00 804021.00
12/3/2024 197244.00 606777.00
21/03/2024 13599484.00 2006261.00
25/03/2024 7432.00 2013693.00
27/03/2024 197244.00 1816449.00
27/03/2024 1187000.00 629449.00
27/03/2024 8800.00 620649.00
27/03/2024 440.00 620209.00
27/03/2024 6000.00 614209.00
27/03/2024 200000.00 814209.00
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